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Meister, Martin

Kirschner, Sven

Kohnle, Tobias

Pabst, Swen
Groh, Patrick

Platz St-Nr. Name
1 0042
2 0199
3 0396
4 0397
5 0490
6 0179

Karahasanovic, Haris

Verein

SG 1928 Glattbach
KK-SV 1930 Kleinostheim
SV Diana Dettingen
KK-SV 1930 Kleinostheim

StraRbessenbach
SG 1888 Damm

*(NA): Nicht angetreten  *(A): Nicht zum Bezirk *(Q): Nur Qualifikation

*(ZIS): Mit GM zur BM

*(VM): Mit VM zum Bezirk
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Serien

99,8 103,8 99,4 101,11

96,3

93,7

92,6

85,3
81,8

95,4 96,4 94,7

93,9

95,0
85,5
88,3

93,3

91,9
89,5
86,1

96,9

92,9
86,9
85,2

Gesamt

404,1 Ringe
382,8 Ringe
377,8 Ringe
372,4 Ringe

347,2 Ringe
341,4 Ringe

erstellt am 21.01.2025 um 18:09 Uhr



